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Kdnig, Uta
Schwab, Christiane
Naujoks, Angela
Heine, Klaudija
Auth, Conny
Knischewski, Petra
Lamprecht, Angelika
Duki, Hildegard
Onhl, Gerti
Schlegel, Evelin
Schmidt, Geli
Reuter, Pia
Raschke, Silvia
Bentz, Anja

Keitel, Anja

Mdiller, Sabine
Disser, Heike
Struve, Nicole
Schneider, Adrienne
Pl6tz, Ines

Kihn, Dagmar
Betz, Renate
No6tzold, Michaela

Hochstes Einzel

Konig, Uta / Engelhard Arzneimittel

Schnittliste

vom 12. Spieltag am 16.09.2013

- Damen -

Engelhard Arzneimittel
Engelhard Arzneimittel
Engelhard Arzneimittel
Engelhard Arzneimittel
Engelhard Arzneimittel
Engelhard Arzneimittel
Engelhard Arzneimittel
Ffm. Sparkasse
Commerzbank
Spo.Rtel.o

DER Touristik

Ffm. Sparkasse

BHF

Commerzbank
Commerzbank

Ffm. Sparkasse

BHF

ING Diba

BHF

BHF

Engelhard Arzneimittel
Hess. Rundfunk
Spo.Rtel.o

242

Pins Anzahl

3754 20
744 4
4438 24
3555 20
4904 28
4142 24
6877 40
7594 48
6880 44
4310 28
2430 16
2994 20
1790 12
588 4
2899 20
6366 44
575 4
2300 16
1137 8
4535 32
3924 28
492 4
974 8

Hochste Serie

Duki, Hildegard / Ffm. Sparkasse

Schnitt
187,70
186,00
184,92
177,75
175,14
172,58
171,93
158,21
156,36
153,93
151,88
149,70
149,17
147,00
144,95
144,68
143,75
143,75
142,13
141,72
140,14
123,00
121,75

Hochstes Hochste

Einzel Serie
242 853
233 744
231 775
209 776
217 795
214 741
219 734
231 866
213 682
184 659
196 631
202 654
185 602
167 588
168 648
201 627
167 575
194 637
166 583
196 620
177 618
151 492
151 499

866
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Flassig, Roland
Auth, Ralf
Fondacara, Armando
Naumann, Hans-Jirgen
Lohmar, Klaus
Buskowiak, Thomas
Spengler, Thomas
Schlegel, Ronald
Duske, Marcel
Klrschner, Karl-Heinz
Weckwerth, Horst
Kraft, Ralf-Joachim
Federau, Karl-Heinz
Duske, Dennis

Keil, Peter

Pabst, Peter
Siedentopf, Peter
Lehwalder, Peter
Hock, Peter

Muth, Michael
Boschart, Glnter
Busch, Wolfgang
Horn, Oliver
Schales, Holger
Klebach, Peter
Reimann, Wolfgang
Castillo, Melcho
Pasemann, Markus
Gobel, Thomas
Frank, Peter
Urbaniak, Gerd
Mafalda, Vito
Heger, Rudolf
Ehrhard, Alfred
Otto, Gerhard

Pohl, Stefan

Bentz, Frank
Schmidt, Wolfram
Auner, Martin
Schimann, Alexander
Bauer, Aribert
Uhrig, Peter
Hilleckes, Heinrich
Boehmke, Bernd
Keil, Klaus

Schmid, Werner
Keitel, Roland

Schnittliste

vom 12. Spieltag am 16.09.2013

- Herren -

K&S Dystar

SNC Broschart GmbH
JVA

Engelhard Arzneimittel
Commerzbank
Spo.Rtel.o

BSG Hochst
Spo.Rtel.o

ING Diba

K&S Dystar
Spo.Rtel.o

Ffm. Sparkasse
Commerzbank

ING Diba

BSG Hochst
Commerzbank

K&S Dystar
Commerzbank
Spo.Rtel.o

Engelhard Arzneimittel
SNC Broschart GmbH
Commerzbank

Hess. Rundfunk

JVA

Hess. Rundfunk
Commerzbank
Engelhard Arzneimittel
Commerzbank

ING Diba

Hess. Rundfunk
Commerzbank

K&S Dystar

Ffm. Sparkasse
Spo.Rtel.o

DER Touristik
Commerzbank
Commerzbank

ING Diba

JVA

Engelhard Arzneimittel
SNC Broschart GmbH
BHF

DER Touristik

SNC Broschart GmbH
Spo.Rtel.o

JVA

Commerzbank

Pins
3051
8313
2259
1497
2244
8169
3712
6665

740
7379
7377
8781
6522
7960
6459
6448
7875
4969
8508
2811
5617
3506
7681

695
8294

688
2747
5490
4072
7431

670
7368
6680
7303
6625

657
3271
5207
1299
1298
4531
5168
3853
5131
2559
5712
3764

Anzahl

16
44
12

8
12
44
20
36

4
40
40
48
36
44
36
36
44
28
48
16
32
20
44

4
48

4
16
32
24
44

4
44
40
44
40

4
20
32

8

8
28
32
24
32
16
36
24

Schnitt

190,69
188,93
188,25
187,13
187,00
185,66
185,60
185,14
185,00
184,48
184,43
182,94
181,17
180,91
179,42
179,11
178,98
177,46
177,25
175,69
175,53
175,30
174,57
173,75
172,79
172,00
171,69
171,56
169,67
168,89
167,50
167,45
167,00
165,98
165,63
164,25
163,55
162,72
162,38
162,25
161,82
161,50
160,54
160,34
159,94
158,67
156,83

Hochstes Hochste

Einzel Serie
235 810
245 867
225 800
220 763
225 767
245 791
243 823
242 831
214 740
244 825
234 850
257 853
226 787
256 883
243 772
232 765
237 858
237 791
231 777
212 787
204 716
223 753
232 738
217 695
222 784
209 688
215 783
235 840
241 832
231 754
183 670
212 752
215 709
211 709
211 730
178 657
191 694
223 696
176 658
177 657
199 709
213 707
216 714
193 695
186 707
195 720
201 649



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Kinkel, Hermann
Weller, Edwin
Schmitt, Andreas
Schrdder, Thomas
von Papen, Carl
Schulze-Braucks, Manfred
Heinze, Denny
Schnopp, Richard
Richter, Christoph
Schulze-Briuckner, Martin
Schweitzer, Reinhard
Wollschlager, Thomas
Springer, Reinhard
Teichert, Mirko
Richard, Stephan
Holub, Alexander
Mdller, Jan

Heinze, Reinhard
Horchler, Dirk

Radny, Hans-Joachim
Dittmar, Rudi
Boehmke, Reinhold

Hochstes Einzel

Kraft, Ralf-Joachim / Ffm.

Schnittliste

vom 12. Spieltag am 16.09.2013

Spo.Rtel.o

Ffm. Sparkasse

Hess. Rundfunk

ING Diba

BHF

K&S Dystar

ING Diba

JVA

Engelhard Arzneimittel
ING Diba

K&S Dystar

JVA

DER Touristik

ING Diba

ING Diba

Engelhard Arzneimittel
DER Touristik

BSG Hochst

Ffm. Sparkasse

ING Diba

Ffm. Sparkasse

SNC Broschart GmbH

Sparkasse 257

2498
6216

620
6132
6117
5989
2991
3580
2375
4044
6882
1677
4356
3245
4867
3240

539
3227

535
1596
4641

459

Hochste Serie

16
40

40
40
40
20
24
16
28
48
12
32
24
36
24

24

12
36

156,13
155,40
155,00
153,30
152,93
149,73
149,55
149,17
148,44
144,43
143,38
139,75
136,13
135,21
135,19
135,00
134,75
134,46
133,75
133,00
128,92
114,75

Duske, Dennis / ING Diba

200
190
193
200
193
188
227
191
207
197
194
198
180
172
189
200
144
172
159
165
168
130

883

689
659
620
664
673
641
652
661
702
699
649
639
579
588
637
594
539
568
535
548
550
459



